UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
P1484A                                                                     LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 6
Copyright © 2013 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R103-063.A
3A, 23V, 340KHZ
SYNCHRONOUS RECTIFIED
STEP-DOWN CONVERTER
̈ DESCRIPTION

* Cycle-by-Cycle Over Current Protection
HSOP-8
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
P1484AL-HS2-R P1484AG-HS2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
P1484AL-HS2-T P1484AG-HS2-T HSOP-8 Tube
P1484A                                                                     LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 6
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                              QW-R103-063.A
̈ PIN CONFIGURATION